
The big boys
Sovereign wealth fund assets*

US$b

Source Sovereign Wealth Institute*June 2015 estimates

Norway Government Pension Fund

Abu Dhabi Investment Authority  

China Investment Corporation     

SAMA Foreign Holdings (Saudi Arabia)                    

Kuwait Investment Authority        

SAFE Investment Company (China)             

Hong Kong Monetary Authority
Investment Portfolio

GIC (Singapore)

Qatar Investment Authority          

National Social Security Fund (China)                        

Temasek Holdings (Singapore)     

Investment Corporation of Dubai               

Abu Dhabi Investment Council      

 

Total oil and gas-related sovereign funds

Other sovereign wealth funds

 

Grand total

  825

  773

  747

  669

  592

  547

  418
  

344

256

  236

  194

  183

  110

 

4,058

3,136

------

7,193


