The big boys

Sovereign wealth fund assets*

		US\$b
Norway Government Pension Fund		825
Abu Dhabi Investment Authority		773
China Investment Corporation		747
SAMA Foreign Holdings (Saudi Arabia)		669
Kuwait Investment Authority		592
SAFE Investment Company (China)		547
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Investment Portfolio		418
GIC (Singapore)		344
Qatar Investment Authority		256
National Social Security Fund (China)		236
Temasek Holdings (Singapore)		194
Investment Corporation of Dubai		183
Abu Dhabi Investment Council		110
Total oil and gas-related sovereign funds		4,058
Other sovereign wealth funds		3,136
Grand total		7,193
*June 2015 estimates	Source Sovereign Wealth Institute	